
Place
Date
Category

Start list Final
Star nr. FIS code Lastname Firstname YB Nation FIS points time

1 1 Cholenská Diana 2003 CZE
2 2 Harvey Dana 2005 CZE
3 3 Fischer Berbora 2004 CZE
4 4 Dynková Veronika 2005 CZE
5 5 Česáková Eliška 2004 CZE
6 6 Česáková Ivana 2005 CZE
7 7 Šimonková Terezie 2004 CZE
8 8 Křiklavová Magdalena 2006 CZE
9 9 Stiborová Jolana 2006 CZE

10 10 Flídrová Karolína 2006 CZE
11 11 Borůvková Lenka 2004 CZE



Place 0
Date
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Results Qualification list
Rank Start nr. FIS code Lastname Firstname YB Nation FIS points time

1 1 1 Cholenská Diana 2003 CZE
2 2 2 Harvey Dana 2005 CZE
3 3 3 Fischer Berbora 2004 CZE
4 4 4 Dynková Veronika 2005 CZE
5 5 5 Česáková Eliška 2004 CZE
6 6 6 Česáková Ivana 2005 CZE
7 7 7 Šimonková Terezie 2004 CZE
8 8 8 Křiklavová Magdalena 2006 CZE
9 9 9 Stiborová Jolana 2006 CZE

10 10 10 Flídrová Karolína 2006 CZE
11 11 11 Borůvková Lenka 2004 CZE
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Place 0
Date

Category

Final Results list
Rank Qua Bib Fiscode Lastname Firstname Nation YB FIS points

1 1 1 1 Cholenská Diana CZE 2003

2 2 2 2 Harvey Dana CZE 2005

3 6 6 6 Česáková Ivana CZE 2005

4 5 5 5 Česáková Eliška CZE 2004

5 7 7 7 Šimonková Terezie CZE 2004

6 11 11 11 Borůvková Lenka CZE 2004

7 9 9 9 Stiborová Jolana CZE 2006

8 4 4 4 Dynková Veronika CZE 2005

9 3 3 3 Fischer Berbora CZE 2004

10 8 8 8 Křiklavová Magdalena CZE 2006

DNS 10 10 10 Flídrová Karolína CZE 2006
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